Current

Rank
1
2

T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38

Player
La Canfora, Anthony
Huett, Matt

McGregor, Fred

Sampson, Ron
Cova, Mike

Gustafson, Dan
Hall, Steve
Kinney, Steve
Petti, Michael
Tippets, Jeff
Bopp, Alan
Brown, Mike

Jewell, Tyler
Benshoof, Jim

Cronin, Jay
Kramer, Bill

Milanowski, Len

Speck, Mick
Dyekman, Gary
Sanders, Cary
Ambrose, Jay

La Canfora, Zach

Waddell, Barr

Carlucci, Brandon Guy

Eide, Aaron

Everett, Steve

Feavel, Jay

Folkers, Ryan
Lund, Jeff

Smith, Eric
Campbell, Wil
Coutts, Jake
Demirorz, Bahadir

Leone, Mr. John

McDaniel, Casey

Stoltzfus, Trevon
Turner, Linc
Barbour, Bob
Englert, Mike

Number of

Tournaments
10
9
6
10
10
11
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Number of

Wins
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Total

Points
780
500
420
420
400
400
400
400
400
400
380
380
380
360
360
360
360
360
340
340
320
320
320
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
260
260

Points
Behind
Lead
0
280
360
360
380
380
380
380
380
380
400
400
400
420
420
420
420
420
440
440
460
460
460
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
520
520
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T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75

Gausman, John
Gutowski, James
Heesemann, Matthew

Maxie, Jwayne
Severin, Bill

Armstrong, Gabe
Cobaugh, Kevin
Dehart, Rick
Kali, Bob

Kerr, Edward

Kessock, Alan
Ott, Brad

Schilling, Luke
Bailey, Rusty

Briggs, Tyler

Curry, Ray
Daigneault, Bill
Herron, Danny
Hoover, Gary
McCambridge, Aaron
Thiret, Gary

Thwaites, Greg
Bell, Rick

Burns, Chris

Campbell, Dan
Cheesbrough, Mark

Chinnock, Tom

Devine, Mark

Henry, Chuck
Lewis, Chris

Lowdermilk, Jeremy

Moreno, Jeremy
Rainer, Cody
Runstrom, Erik

Stanton, Taylor
Ehler, Steven

Ells, Jason

Johnson, Douglas L

Levine, David

McCarron, Dave
McDaniel, Thomas
McGregor, Fred
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260
260
260
260
260
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
200
200
200
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200
180
180
180
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520
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520
520
520
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
580
580
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580
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600
600
600
600
600
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T75
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T75
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T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
106
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T107
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117

Olsen, Jerry
Rechkemmer, Doug
Reilly, William
Rogers, Cole
Soukup, Dan
Sturges, Mark
Torres, Robin

Allen, Mike

Anderson, Kyle
Arkin, Grady

Ball, Mike

Bejcek, Kent
Binkley, Brandyn
Descovich, Thomas

Draut, Gary
Ferguson, James

Gercie, Charles

Grothe, Deron
Hester, Jeff
Jones, Chris

Matz, Shawn

Nordhagen, Eric

Steger, Joey
Vondra, Rick

Doran, Jeff

Beaver, Randy
Callies, Lance

Jamison, Dennis

Johnston, Scott

Jones, Adrian

McKenzie, Travis
Murphy, Ron

Muth, Dave

Urban, Richard
Wrend, Mark
Bednaroski, Tony
Benshoof, Mitch
Bordewick, Christian

Boyes, Rodrick
Day, Jay
Finkelstein, David

Gooch, Bryan
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T132
T132
T132
T132
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146
T146

Johnson, Shane
Klein, Eric
Kraft, Craig
Oltman, Jason
Pilcher, William

Suchy, Steve
Weaver, Kevin

Webhrer, Arlyn
Adfield, Donovan
Aggers, Steve
Carpenter, Doug

Chester, Craig
Correia, Ken

Dees, Josh
DeHart, Rick
Hottman, Bruce

Jorgensen, Jesse
Kastein, Kurt
Leary, Bill
Martel, Carl
Rosenfelt, Jason

Thompson, Aidan

Bednaroski, Tony

Bundy, Bill
Eide, Aaron

Hammond, Ben

Hammond, Troy
Harper, Keith
Harrell, Greg
Hicks, Kyle

Hoops, Tim
Landgraf, Charles

McFeely, Dennis
Mcintyre, Jim
Plantz, Craig
Shea, Jerry

Stevens, Andy
Stoecker, Steve

Stultz, Shadd
Tribby, Matt
Turner, Travis
Whitcomb, Shane
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T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T184
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201

Barrett, Russell
Chinn, Scott
Crowley, John
Dean, Ray
Fullmer, Cody
Huffman, Gary
Jorgensen, Norm

Knoll, Gregg
Lucas, Ben

Malone, Dean
Milne, Mr. Dan
Rogers, Clay
Sammons, Perry
Schneider, Jack

Spain, Cory

Stines, Bryan
Warner, Bill

Wigert, Mr. Howard
Balfanz, Todd
Burroughs, Mitch
Devine, Garrett

Flack, Ryan

Giglio, Michael
Hazel, Rob

Janssen, Dave

Karol, Thomas

McDermott, Brandon

Oster, Gene
Petti, Michael

Pettit, Terry
PowellJr, John

Rose, Kim
Stewart, Scott A
Swan, Tim

Tucker, Paul
Allen, Mike
Ambrose, John
Ambrose, Jay
Ashton, John
Avery, Guy

Beaver, Derek

Binkley, Brandyn
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T201
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T201
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T201
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201
T201

Bundy, Cole
Cadigan, Tim
Campbell, Daniel
Chinn, Mitch
Crowley, John
Day, Jay

Devenny, Paul
Ewert, Nathan

Farmer, Bob

Folkers, Ryan
Gausman, John

Giro, Jackson

Gooch, Bryan

Harrington, Jim
Hoskins, Dave

Jones, Adrian

Jones, Chris,B

Kast, Peter

Kennedy, Shawn
Kinney, Steve
Klein, CJ

Kramer, Bill

Larson, Doug
Leone, Chris

Leone, John
Lindgren, Tim
Lorenzen, Ben
Martel, Carl
McKenzie, Cannon

McPhee, Matt
McPhee, Zach
Muth, Dillon
O'Brien, Mr. Mike
Olsen, Josh
Rogers, Alex
Roth, Brian
Ruby, Ron
Severin, Tyler

Shea, Jerry
Siebenaler, Steve

Stoecker, Steve

Summers, Clint
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T201
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Thomas, Matt
Thompson, Brad
Thompson, Marek
Torres, Seve
Wald, Jeff
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